<Antiqued Large ®
C00312 sterling siver  $69.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4-16
most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Plain Regular Gold » =R
C00221 yellow 14kt gold N \
Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices i /‘\
_~
<«Black Regular
& ' C00213 sterling silver $34.99
: RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3- 14

| most popular sizes: 6 - 8
Blue Sparkle Regular» J
C20214 sterling siver $34.99 , @
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 14 -

e | e

most popular sizes: 6 - 8

1 <Plain Mini Silver
‘@V\‘ CO00111 sterling siver  $19.99
e : [ RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12

most popular sizes: 4 - 8

Black Mini » P
C00113 sterling siver  $19.99 %: .
RINGMAGSTERS stock sizes: 1 -12 = AYaR U=

most popular sizes: 4 - 8

* °
GO’d Pﬂces Due to the instability of the world gold market we no longer publish
prices of gold rings. Gold rings are non-retumnable. Please call our office for a price quote.

\\\\\\\\\\\m

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up fo 10 weeks to arrive.
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.
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Blue Mini»
C00114 sterling siver  $19.99 %
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12 k o e

most popular sizes: 3 - 6

<Pink Mini
% ; C00116 sterling siver ~ $19.99
e NGE e RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12

most popular sizes: 2.5 - 6

Purple Mini»
C00117 sterling siver ~ $19.99 %
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 -12 N -

most popular sizes: 3 - 7

Designer CTR Rings

Allegro Black»
C07572 stainless steel w/ enamel  $14.99 @

RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4-13
most popular sizes: 6 - 10

— «Allegro Antiqued
- {@w » C07512 sterling siver $39.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5-15

most popular sizes: 6 - 10

April Flowers Plain®» P——
C06411 sterling siver  $49.99 o
RINGMASTERS sfock sizes: 3.5 - 13 el e AT
most popular sizes: 6 - 8 e -

\\\\\\\\\\ﬂ

T <«Baguette Plain
AL A E C04611 sterling siver  $49.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 14
— most popular sizes: 5 -7

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT) ¢ Fax 888.866.9935 ¢ www.RingmastersOnline.com ¢ All prices are retail
Prices subject to change without notice ¢ Images may not represent actual size ¢ Product designs ™ RINGMASTERS
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Black Inlay @ » . comfort fit
C15472 stainless steel  $21.99 ; band

RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13 ,
most popular sizes: 9 - 11 E&GBLGBEBL@TBE ring detail

4

EEnTR: < <«Bow Plain

"f--'_‘_"{_:}\ f C04511 sterling siver  $59.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 12
most popular sizes: 5 - 8

o
ENES
i 4 C04521 yellow 14kt gold
Special Order Only - *See Gold Prices
Bow Antiqued »
C04512 sterling siver $59.99 %" >
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 13 : _'_4@? 7L

most popular sizes: 5 - 9

S <Celtic ®
- C14572 stainless steel $19.99
w RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5- 11
comfort fit most popular sizes: 7 - 10
band
Cursive »
C10871 stainless steel $9.99 ;N
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 10.5 & A0 .
most popular sizes: 6 - 8 J LA N
<Encore ®
_E'::-: C14271 stainless steel  $19.99
_ RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5-11
comfort fit band most popular sizes: 6 - 9
. | The notes on this fun and unique ring
are the actual melody to the hymn
= “Choose the Right”

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive.
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.
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. <Filigree Antiqued
d(«% C05912 sterling siver  $34.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3- 12
- - 7 most popular sizes: 5 - 9

Flower Petals @»
CO05611 sterling siver  $34.99

ky h-—*"""-._;ig
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1.5 - 12 iﬁl@ 02

most popular sizes: 4 - 6

<Flutter
m C14872 stainless steel  $19.99
(\ &) RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 11

most popular sizes: 5 - 7

Forget Me Not Plain @ »

A oy

C06911 sterling siver  $39.99 frpﬁ‘(ﬁ\a- Ny
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1.5-11.5 % %
most popular sizes: 5 -8
o - <Heart to Heart Antiqued
N %r C13372 stainless steel  $19.99
- & & RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10.5
= most popular sizes: 6 - 8
Infinity Plain » —
C11611 sterling siver  $44.99 |
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5- 11 e

PN e F g
most popular sizes: 6 - 8 u .f*" RE

/"‘\ <Infrigue @
C13471 stainless steel  $19.99

comfortfit _— RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 14
\ T most popular sizes: 9 - 11

\\\\\\\\\\ﬂ

Toll-free 877.537.4438 (877.LDS.GIFT) ¢ Fax 888.866.9935 ¢ www.RingmastersOnline.com ¢ All prices are retail
Prices subject to change without notice ¢ Images may not represent actual size ¢ Product designs ™ RINGMASTERS
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Legacy Plain» AT
o sen £Ch

CO01511 sterling siver  $44.99 :
. . il e
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 13 k“

most popular sizes: 6 - 9 : L.
pop ¥4 ﬁ

/’“\ «Magnum ©
C13672 stainless steel w/carbon fioer  $21.99

comfort fit band
carbon fiber inlay *-———"7 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13
most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Micro Mini Black»

C08972 stainless steel w/ enamel $9.99 ; 1 ™
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 10.5 ™ @
most popular sizes: 5 - 7
,Vé‘ SB. <«Micro Mini Antiqued
. C08912 sterling siver  $19.99
N & RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1-13
. most popular sizes: 4 -7.5
Micro Mini Plain» g Sy
C08921 yellow 14kt gold %f.
Special Order Only - *See Gold Prices
; < Moonlight Antiqued
' Aie C01612 sterling siver  $44.99
N @ RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12
I}'

most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Noah'’s Ark Antiqued »
C06612 sterling siver  $39.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 14
most popular sizes: 6 - 8

* °
GO’d P”C €S Due fo the instability of the world gold market we no longer
publish prices of gold rings. Please call our office for a price quote.

\\\\\\\\\\\“
(

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive.
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.
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. < Orbit Antiqued
*‘I C09912 sterling siver  $24.99
Cﬁ ' RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12

most popular sizes: 6 - 8

The CTR Roll is three
RO" Two Tone > o separate interlocking rings
C09871 stainless steel  $19.99 g 2 . thatexchange placesin a
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5- 11 Q@_ g roling fashion as you place
—_ it on your finger.

most popular sizes: 6 - 8

e <Satin Hearts Antiqued
2 C05512 sterling siver  $29.99
> "@? RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2- 11

most popular sizes: 4 - 6

(4

- 4
C02011 sterling siver  $19.99 = Va8

Saturn Plain» o)
QNI

RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5- 11
most popular sizes: 6 - 8

= «Shooting Star Antiqued
\ A C09012 sterling siver ~ $29.99
. RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5-12.5

most popular sizes: 5-7.5

Signature Blue»
$19.99 e

C12174 stainless steel
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13 W

most popular sizes: 6 - 11
<«Signature Reverse

C12473 stainless steel  $19.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4.5-13.5
most popular sizes: 8 - 11

Why does Ringmasters offer so many ring styles in Stainless Steel?
Stainless Steel is:

\\\\\\\\\\ﬂ

e Hypo-Allergenic e Does Not Tarnish e Light Weight
* Affordable e Durable e Scrafch Resistant
* Low Maintenance

¥ & & & O & 0O 0O O
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pinner CTR Rings

Black Sports Spinner @»
C13572 - stainless steel  $21.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5- 12

most popular sizes: 8-10

(%)

Detailed view (Soccer, Basketball,
Baseball and Football)

@ cr  crR @) crrR @ CIR

_vm <«Chain Spinner ®
' . chain spins C12671 stainless steel  $21.99

w; around ring! RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6.5 - 13.5
i most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Cursive Spinner ©»
C16372 - stainless steel  $19.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5- 11
anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8

¢ 4\, "» «Wide Spinner ®
== / C09712 stainless steel  $21.99
?‘E --@' RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 15

most popular sizes: 8 - 12

Narrow Spinner ®» ar ¢
C11012 stainless steel  $17.99 ff/‘\\
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 14
most popular sizes: 5 - 9 N ]
—_ “Mini Spinner
\ ) C11712 stainless steel  $14.99
V — RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 11

most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Universal Spinner @ » (2 0y
C11812 stainless steel  $21.99 - \ .
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13.5 « ) outering

most popular sizes: 9 - 11

\\\\\\\\\\\u

Includes six languages see pg 16
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Sweetheart Antiqued»
C12712 sterling siver  $49.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5- 12
most popular sizes: 5.5 -8

Tied to Eternity»
C14672 stainless steel  $24.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4-10
most popular sizes: 6 - 8

< U | comfort

CTR S0° fitband

Unity »

C16772 stainless steel  $29.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4-10
anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8

Venus»

C13972 stainless steel  $29.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10
most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Outer rings move
loosely around

Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

«Teddy Bear Antiqued
C04412 sterling siver  $24.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1-12
most popular sizes: 4 - 8

k]

il =
S = ¥
il‘; 3*;!’_
- N

«Twinkle
C15572 stainless steel  $19.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5- 10
most popular sizes: 5 - 8

«Valiant
C11912 stainless steel  $19.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 14
most popular sizes: 8 - 12

{

&

-

«Vineyard ®
C16472 - stainless steel  $21.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5-11
anficipated popular sizes: 6-8

Detailed view (hidden CTR shown in teal)

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up fo 10 weeks to arrive.

\\\\\\\\\\ﬂ
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Foreign Language CITR Rings

Universal Spinner @ » (B Wiy

C11812 stainless steel  $21.99 /" \ outer ring

RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13.5 “ ’ spins!
most popular sizes: 9 - 11 k» >

The six shields on the Universal spinner ring represent ten languages:

Chinese/Japanese Danish/Norwegian/Swedish English/Portuguese French German Spanish

@ v L 7 4 v

N «Spanish Bow Antiqued

/ C07812 sterling siver  $59.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 10
most popular sizes: 5 - 8

< HLJ Micro Mini
HLJ = Hoz Lo Justo (Choose The Right)
C16272 - stainless steel  $12.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3-10
anficipated popular sizes: 6-8

Foreign Language Mini» ' | '/,

sterling siver  $24.99 w

Foreign Language Regular»

sterling silver  $39.99 —

Foreign Language Large @ » =y,

sterling siver $79.99 /
N~

See chart on page 19 for part numbers. \@

Foreign language rings are special order only.

Velvet Ring Box»

Burgundy Velour Box DBRO11 $1.50

Black Velour Box DBRO17 $1.50
Makes a great add-on for any ring purchase.
In addition, they make an attractive gift
package. Ring boxes are included with all 14k
gold ring purchases at no additional charge.

All non-stock rings are special order and may fake up to 10 weeks to arrive.
Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.
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Language
Albanian
Arabic
Armenian
Bulgarian
Cambodian
Cebuano
Chinese/Japanese
Croatian
Czech
Danish/Norwegian/Swedish
Dutch
English/Portuguese
Estonian
Fijian
Finnish
French
German
Greek
Hawaiian
Hiligaynon
Hungarian
Icelandic
llokano
Indonesian
[talian
Korean
Lithuanian
Mongolian
Pangasinan
Polish
Romanian
Russian
Samoan
Sign Language
Spanish
Tagalog/Waray
Tahitian
Thai
Tongan

Ukrainian

~—

Mini Sterling Silver

LO7112
L09912
LOO112
L10212
L13512
L09212
L00412
L10512
L10812
L00712
LO1012
L05512
L01312
L09712
L01612
L01912
102212
L02512
L12612
102812
LO3112
L11112
L11412
L11712
L03412
L03712
L04012
L12912
L12012
L08912
L09512
L04312
L04612
L06312
L04912
L05212
L13812
L13212
L12312
L06512

e ‘
&
Regular Sterling Silver

L07212
L10012
L00212
L10312
L13612
LO9112
L00512
L10612
L10912
L00812
LO1112
L05612
L01412
L09812
LO01712
102012
102312
L02612
L12712
L02912
L03212
L11212
L11512
L11812
L03512
L03812
L04112
L13012
L12112
L08812
L09412
L04412
L04712
L06412
L05012
L05312
L13912
L13312
112412
L06612

)

S

Large Sterling Silver

L07312
L10112
L00312
L10412
L13712
L09012
L00612
L10712
L11012
L00912
L01212
L05712
L01512
L09612
L01812
L02112
L02412
L02712
L12812
L03012
L03312
L11312
L11612
L11912
L03612
L03912
104212
L13112
L12212
L08712
L09312
L04512
L04812
L05912
LO5112
L05412
L14012
L13412
L12512
L06712
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