Classic CTR Rings



Antiqued Large (E)
C00312 sterling silver \$69.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 16
most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Plain Regular Gold >

C00221 yellow 14kt gold Special Order Only - * See Gold Prices



OP.

◆ Black Regular

C00213 sterling silver **\$34.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 14 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Blue Sparkle Regular >

C20214 sterling silver **\$34.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 14 most popular sizes: 6 - 8





◆ Plain Mini Silver

C00111 sterling silver \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12 most popular sizes: 4 - 8



C00113 sterling silver \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12 most popular sizes: 4 - 8



* Gold Prices Due to the instability of the world gold market we no longer publish prices of gold rings. Gold rings are non-returnable. Please call our office for a price quote.

Blue Mini >

C00114 sterling silver \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12 most popular sizes: 3 - 6





▼Pink Mini

C00116 sterling silver \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12 most popular sizes: 2.5 - 6

Purple Mini >

C00117 sterling silver \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12 most popular sizes: 3 - 7



Designer CTR Rings

Allegro Black >

C07572 stainless steel w/ enamel RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 13 most popular sizes: 6 - 10





Allegro Antiqued

\$14.99

C07512 sterling silver \$39.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 15 most popular sizes: 6 - 10



RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 13 most popular sizes: 6 - 8





◆Baguette Plain

C04611 sterling silver **\$49.99**RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 14
most popular sizes: 5 - 7

Black Inlay **€** ▶

C15472 stainless steel **\$21.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13 most popular sizes: 9 - 11



comfort fit band

द्गिद्गिद्गिद्गिद्गिद्





◆ Bow Plain

C04511 sterling silver **\$59.99**RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 12
most popular sizes: 5 - 8

◆ C04521 yellow 14kt gold
Special Order Only - *See Gold Prices

Bow Antiqued >

C04512 sterling silver **\$59.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 13 most popular sizes: 5 - 9





comfort fit band

◆Celtic €

C14572 stainless steel **\$19.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 11 most popular sizes: 7 - 10

Cursive >

C10871 stainless steel **\$9.99**RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 10.5
most popular sizes: 6 - 8





comfort fit band

◆Encore €

C14271 stainless steel \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 11 most popular sizes: 6 - 9



The notes on this fun and unique ring are the actual melody to the hymn "Choose the Right"

All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.



Filigree Antiqued C05912 sterling silver \$34.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12 most popular sizes: 5 - 9



C05611 sterling silver **\$34.99**RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1.5 - 12
most popular sizes: 4 - 6



◄ Flutter

C14872 stainless steel \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 11 most popular sizes: 5 - 7



most popular sizes: 5 - 8





◆Heart to Heart Antiqued

C13372 stainless steel \$19.99
RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10.5
most popular sizes: 6 - 8



C11611 sterling silver **\$44.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 11 most popular sizes: 6 - 8







Intrigue €

C13471 stainless steel \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 14 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Legacy Plain >

C01511 sterling silver **\$44.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3.5 - 13 most popular sizes: 6 - 9





◆Magnum (E)

C13672 stainless steel w/carbon fiber \$21.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Micro Mini Black

C08972 stainless steel w/ enamel \$9.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 10.5 most popular sizes: 5 - 7





◆Micro Mini Antiqued

C08912 sterling silver **\$19.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 13 most popular sizes: 4 - 7.5

Micro Mini Plain >

C08921 yellow 14kt gold Special Order Only - *See Gold Prices





Moonlight Antiqued

C01612 sterling silver **\$44.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12 most popular sizes: 6 - 8

Noah's Ark Antiqued

C06612 sterling silver \$39.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 14 most popular sizes: 6 - 8



Gold Prices Due to the instability of the world gold market we no longer publish prices of gold rings. Please call our office for a price quote.



Orbit Antiqued

C09912 sterling silver **\$24.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 12 most popular sizes: 6 - 8



C09871 stainless steel \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 11 most popular sizes: 6 - 8



The CTR Roll is three separate interlocking rings that exchange places in a rolling fashion as you place it on your finger.



◆Satin Hearts Antiqued

C05512 sterling silver **\$29.99**RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2 - 11
most popular sizes: 4 - 6

Saturn Plain >

C02011 sterling silver \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 11 most popular sizes: 6 - 8





◆Shooting Star Antiqued

C09012 sterling silver **\$29.99**RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 12.5
most popular sizes: 5 - 7.5



C12174 stainless steel \$19.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 13 most popular sizes: 6 - 11





◆Signature Reverse

C12473 stainless steel **\$19.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4.5 - 13.5 most popular sizes: 8 - 11

Why does Ringmasters offer so many ring styles in Stainless Steel?

Stainless Steel is:

- Hypo-Allergenic
- Does Not Tarnish
- Light Weight

- Affordable
- Durable

• Scratch Resistant

• Low Maintenance

Spinner CTR Rings

Black Sports Spinner (E)

C13572 - stainless steel \$21.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 12 most popular sizes: 8-10



Detailed view (Soccer, Basketball, Baseball and Football)





















RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 11 anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8



◆ Chain Spinner
⑤

most popular sizes: 9 - 11

C12671 stainless steel **\$21.99**

RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6.5 - 13.5



◆Wide Spinner €

C09712 stainless steel \$21.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 15 most popular sizes: 8 - 12







◆Mini Spinner

C11712 stainless steel \$14.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3 - 11 most popular sizes: 6 - 8



C11812 stainless steel \$21.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13.5 most popular sizes: 9 - 11

Includes six languages see pg 16



Sweetheart Antiqued >

C12712 sterling silver **\$49.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 2.5 - 12 most popular sizes: 5.5 - 8



◆ Teddy Bear Antiqued

C04412 sterling silver **\$24.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 1 - 12 most popular sizes: 4 - 8

Tied to Eternity

C14672 stainless steel **\$24.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10 most popular sizes: 6 - 8





comfort

fit band

▼Twinkle

C15572 stainless steel **\$19.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 10 most popular sizes: 5 - 8

Unity >

\$29.99 C16772 stainless steel RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10 anticipated popular sizes: 6 - 8





Valiant

C11912 stainless steel **\$19.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 14 most popular sizes: 8 - 12



C13972 stainless steel \$29.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 4 - 10 most popular sizes: 6 - 8





C16472 - stainless steel **\$21.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5-11 anticipated popular sizes: 6-8



loosely around



All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

Foreign Language CTR Rings

Universal Spinner **E** >

C11812 stainless steel **\$21.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 6 - 13.5

most popular sizes: 9 - 11



The six shields on the Universal spinner ring represent ten languages:

Chinese/Japanese

Danish/Norwegian/Swedish

English/Portuguese

French

German







Spanish Bow Antiqued

C07812 sterling silver \$59.99 RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 5 - 10 most popular sizes: 5 - 8

HLJ Micro Mini

HLJ = Haz Lo Justo (Choose The Right) C16272 - stainless steel **\$12.99** RINGMASTERS stock sizes: 3-10 anticipated popular sizes: 6-8

Foreign Language Mini

sterling silver \$24.99

Foreign Language Regular >

sterling silver \$39.99

Foreign Language Large (E)

sterling silver \$79.99

See chart on page 19 for part numbers. Foreign language rings are special order only.



Velvet Ring Box

Burgundy Velour Box DBR011 \$1.50
Black Velour Box DBR017 \$1.50

Makes a great add-on for any ring purchase. In addition, they make an attractive gift package. Ring boxes are included with all 14k gold ring purchases at no additional charge.



All non-stock rings are special order and may take up to 10 weeks to arrive. Special orders are non-returnable. All stainless steel rings are available only in the stock sizes listed.

	Language	Mini Sterling Silver	Regular Sterling Silver	Large Sterling Silver
•		-		
4	Albanian	L07112	L07212	L07312
	Arabic	L09912	L10012	L10112
	Armenian	L00112	L00212	L00312
W	Bulgarian	L10212	L10312	L10412
	Cambodian	L13512	L13612	L13712
®	Cebuano	L09212	L09112	L09012
	Chinese/Japanese	L00412	L00512	L00612
-	Croatian	L10512	L10612	L10712
8	Czech	L10812	L10912	L11012
•	Danish/Norwegian/Swedish	L00712	L00812	L00912
***	Dutch	L01012	L01112	L01212
1	English/Portuguese	L05512	L05612	L05712
1	Estonian	L01312	L01412	L01512
1	Fijian	L09712	L09812	L09612
1	Finnish	L01612	L01712	L01812
1	French	L01912	L02012	L02112
*	German	L02212	L02312	L02412
1	Greek	L02512	L02612	L02712
	Hawaiian	L12612	L12712	L12812
	Hiligaynon	L02812	L02912	L03012
W	Hungarian	L03112	L03212	L03312
W	Icelandic	L11112	L11212	L11312
W	llokano	L11412	L11512	L11612
	Indonesian	L11712	L11812	L11912
1	Italian	L03412	L03512	L03612
1	Korean	L03712	L03812	L03912
W	Lithuanian	L04012	L04112	L04212
30	Mongolian	L12912	L13012	L13112
1	Pangasinan	L12012	L12112	L12212
0	Polish	L08912	L08812	L08712
1	Romanian	L09512	L09412	L09312
	Russian	L04312	L04412	L04512
1	Samoan	L04612	L04712	L04812
D D	Sign Language	L06312	L06412	L05912
1	Spanish	L04912	L05012	L05112
W	Tagalog/Waray	L05212	L05312	L05412
	Tahitian	L13812	L13912	L14012
66	Thai	L13212	L13312	L13412
1	Tongan	L12312	L12412	L12512
	Ukrainian	L06512	L06612	L06712